~

Think ahead.

652000

Certifications

=P

Product Details

Product height (without packaging) 100.6 cm

Dispenser Material Metal/Plastic

Product width (without packaging) 53 cm
Produc? length/depth (without 64.6 cm
packaging)
System W1

White
Color /Turqoise

& essity

Tork Floor Stand

Description

The Tork floor stand dispenser in Performance design is developed for safety and
stability with its reliable tear-off and easy-load features. Tork Performance is the next
generation of dispensers for professional wiping. The right combination of dispenser
and wiper will boost productivity, while reducing your overall cost-in-use.

- Mobile dispenser, can be placed where you need it
« High capacity and easy refilling for low maintenance

« Performance line

Shipping Data

EAN

Packaging Material

Pieces

Height

Length

Width

Gross Weight
Net Weight
Volume

Layers Per Pallet

TRP Per Layer

Consumer Units (CON)
7322540430561
Carton

1

207 mm

605 mm

805 mm

8,500 g

6,410 g

100.81 dm3

Transport unit (TRP)
7322540430561
Carton

1 (1 CON)

207 mm

805 mm

605 mm

8.5kg

6.41 kg

100.81 dm3

Pallet (PAL)

7322540906035

12 (12 TRP)
1,403 mm
1,200 mm
1,000 mm
102 kg
76.92 kg
1.21 m3

6

2



Tork Floor Stand

652000
Think ahead.

Compatible Products

Tork Heavy Wiping Paper Giant Tork Ind. Heavy WipingPaper Blue Tork Ind Cleaning Cloth Grey Tork Heavy Cleaning Cloth Blue CR W1
Roll W1 GiantW1 GiantRol W1 /2/3
130060 130080 520304 530237

& essity



