

## **Tork Floor Stand**

652000



## **Description**

The Tork floor stand dispenser in Performance design is developed for safety and stability with its reliable tear-off and easy-load features. Tork Performance is the next generation of dispensers for professional wiping. The right combination of dispenser and wiper will boost productivity, while reducing your overall cost-in-use.

- Mobile dispenser, can be placed where you need it
- High capacity and easy refilling for low maintenance
- Performance line

#### **Certifications**



#### **Product Details**

Product height (without packaging)	100.6 cm
Dispenser Material	Metal/Plastic
Product width (without packaging)	53 cm
Product length/depth (without packaging)	64.6 cm
System	W1
Color	White /Turqoise

#### **Shipping Data**

	Consumer Units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322540430561	7322540430561	7322540906035
Packaging Material	Carton	Carton	-
Pieces	1	1 (1 CON)	12 (12 TRP)
Height	207 mm	207 mm	1,403 mm
Length	605 mm	805 mm	1,200 mm
Width	805 mm	605 mm	1,000 mm
Gross Weight	8,500 g	8.5 kg	102 kg
Net Weight	6,410 g	6.41 kg	76.92 kg
Volume	100.81 dm3	100.81 dm3	1.21 m3
Layers Per Pallet	-	-	6
TRP Per Layer	-	-	2





# **Tork Floor Stand**

652000

## **Compatible Products**



Tork Heavy Wiping Paper Giant Roll W1
130060



Tork Ind. Heavy WipingPaper Blue GiantW1 130080



Tork Ind Cleaning Cloth Grey GiantRol W1 520304



Tork Heavy Cleaning Cloth Blue CR W1 /2/3 530237